Plano Event Center
Collinwood Hall
Collinwood |
Collinwood IlI/111
Collinwood Il or il
Windhaven
Northbrook
Sunnyslope
Spring Glade
Fairview

Lavon

Hillhaven

Shady Grove
Boardroom
Courtyard

Dressing Rooms

Monday-Thursday

7a.m.-12 a.m.

$5,000
$3,000
$2,000
$1,000
$700
$1,000
$700
$500
$500
$500
$250
$250
$250
$150
$1,000

$150

Friday-Sunday & Holidays*

7a.m.-12 a.m.

$7,500
$4,500
n/a
n/a
n/a
$2,500
$1,500
$600
$600
$600
$300
$300
$300
$200
$2,000

$150

Due to licensing requirements and quality control issues, all food and beverage to be served in meeting
and event space must be supplied and prepared by Plano Event Center with the exception of bakery-made
cakes for social events.

Sales Tax is applied when food and beverage is ordered.
*Friday-Sunday & Holidays are subject to catering minimums.
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