Plant during

Monday-Thursday Friday-Sunday & Holidays* 7 a.m. - 12 a.m. 7 a.m. - 12 a.m.

Plano Event Center	\$5,000	\$7,500
Collinwood Hall	\$3,000	\$4,500
Collinwood I	\$2,000	n/a
Collinwood II/III	\$1,000	n/a
Collinwood II or III	\$700	n/a
Windhaven	\$1,000	\$2,500
Northbrook	\$700	\$1,500
Sunnyslope	\$500	\$600
Spring Glade	\$500	\$600
Fairview	\$500	\$600
Lavon	\$250	\$300
Hillhaven	\$250	\$300
Shady Grove	\$250	\$300
Boardroom	\$150	\$200
Courtyard	\$1,000	\$2,000
Dressing Rooms	\$150	\$150

Due to licensing requirements and quality control issues, all food and beverage to be served in meeting and event space must be supplied and prepared by Plano Event Center with the exception of bakery-made cakes for social events.

Sales Tax is applied when food and beverage is ordered. *Friday-Sunday & Holidays are subject to catering minimums.

2025 Basic Rate Schedule .